The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: WISSAHICKON HIGH SCHOOL HACKATHON 2025-06-01 to 2025-06-30

Settled
2025-06-01
2025-06-03
2025-06-05
2025-06-05
2025-06-05
2025-06-05
2025-06-09

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Amazon
Invoice to Donna Reed
Invoice to Donna Reed
Pizza
Prizing for Wissahickon Hackathon
Fiscal sponsorship for 6/2 to 6/8
WITHDRAWN: $699.65. DEPOSITED: $618.22.

ID

txn GkHzQO5
txn VOHg9wa
txn LgHRNdB
txn NQHZeXQ
txn LgHR9Ad
txn_gkHRxbX

Amount

-$38.15
$481.11
$137.11
-$137.11
-$481.11
-$43.28

Balance
$91.56
$53.41

$534.52

$671.63

$534.52
$53.41
$10.13
$10.13

Wissahickon High School Hackathon is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN
81-2908499. The above transactions are from Wissahickon High School Hackathon's restricted-fund provided by The
Hack Foundation.




