

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: WISSAHICKON HIGH SCHOOL HACKATHON 2025-06-01 to 2025-06-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-06-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$91.56
2025-06-03	Amazon	txn_GkHzQO5	-\$38.15	\$53.41
2025-06-05	Invoice to Donna Reed	txn_V0Hg9wa	\$481.11	\$534.52
2025-06-05	Invoice to Donna Reed	txn_LgHRNdB	\$137.11	\$671.63
2025-06-05	Pizza	$txn_NQHZeXQ$	-\$137.11	\$534.52
2025-06-05	Prizing for Wissahickon Hackathon	txn_LgHR9Ad	-\$481.11	\$53.41
2025-06-09	Fiscal sponsorship for 6/2 to 6/8	txn_qkHRxbX	-\$43.28	\$10.13
	WITHDRAWN: \$699.65. DEPOSITED: \$618.22.			\$10.13

Wissahickon High School Hackathon is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Wissahickon High School Hackathon's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.